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Pattern Name:
Company :
Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

T'eomeTpusa 1

ViBoJsira

Aida 18,

18 Count,

Navy Blue
439w X 439h Stitches
61.95w X 61.95h cm

Color

|| ]
NENEEEXENE

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

517
666
721
807
823
905
995
3747
3837
3865

Wedgewood—-DK
Christmas Red-BRT
Orange Spice-MD
Peacock Blue

Navy Blue-DK
Parrot Green-DK
Electric Blue-DK
Blue Violet-VY LT
Lavender-UL DK
Winter White

Color

[ ] 1
[] 1

ViBoJsira

DMC
DMC

823
3865

Navy Blue-DK
Winter White
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Pacxon HuTen
Hurenn B MOoTKe: 6
InuHa MOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BboMCc 517 1235 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 666 12066 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
OboMc 721 6451 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
EbMc 807 2250 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMCc 823 10492 0 0 0 28.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
B DbMC 905 3429 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 995 14751 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.000
[IDMC 3747 1024 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3837 8669 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[ ]DMC 3865 28469 0 0 0 283.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 10.000
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